
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P MDN 330 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWISH MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/04/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 533469 1/0114

 2 TAILSPIN CARGO Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Williams 521388 1/0151

 3 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4S. Hazlett 523975 1/0100

 4 TURBO TUXEDO Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R1, P 2P 7Y 2P M/1R. Thomas 528741 0/0118

 5 WISHING Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R1, P 3P M/1K. Drynan 534227 0/0117

 6 LAUPER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/0108

 7 SOOKY LALA Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R2, P 2P 8Y 2P M/1J. Gordon 536486 0/096

 8 OUR SOOKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/0106

 9 DANZA TERROR Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 28/04/2021, R3, P 4P M/1C. Betts 538145 0/058

 10 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4Y 4P M/1R. Thomas 531396 0/062

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 May 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 2/1/1T. Jansen 522525 15/11153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIZZLE FLY 4 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3C 3/1/2A. Bell 531221 10/5324

 2 RITZA RED HEAD Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Farrugia 529682 7/6282

 3 IMPRESS LLEYTON Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Mackay 532792 10/4348

 4 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 4P 3/1/1J. Hall 526056 6/5189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COME AROUND 1 Last start winner RIC, 30/04/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522526 11/9264

 2 SAPPHIRE SANDY Last start winner RIC, 28/04/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5Y 4/1/2K. Markham 500472 7/5194

 3 DUSTY SIOUX Dropping in grade RIC, 31/03/2021, R8, P 5Y 8P 3P 4/1/2J. Hall 494250 6/5209
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER KEEPING 2 Last start winner RIC, 02/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3A. Bell 531299 2/1219

 2 BRINDLE AZTEC Last start winner RIC, 25/04/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4F. Xuereb 531154 1/0132

 3 IPSO FACTO Last start placegetter RIC, 30/04/2021, R5, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/1C. Carl 525699 5/3248

 4 ESTHER'S HEART Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3S. Hazlett 532754 2/1201

 5 REMA'S JADE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3195

 6 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R6, P 3P 8C 4C 5/1A. Bell 531156 9/3188

 7 ROYAL RANGER Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3D. Warren 534569 2/1174

 8 DRUMS OF WAR Last start placegetter BUL, 06/04/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4141

 9 BLAZING XENI 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 5Y 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0120

 10 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R6, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 4/3108

 11 HOT STREAK Last start placegetter RIC, 30/04/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4R. Walter 531981 1/096

 12 MUNSTER MAGIC 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 30/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Walter 530064 1/072

 13 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 1Y 2P 5/1J. Hall 526061 6/3268

 14 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/3238

 15 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R3, M 1M 2Y 5P 5/1J. Chapman 490430 12/8230

 16 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R11, Y 4Y 2P 1P 5/3J. Hall 526053 2/1206

 17 CUMBRIA NINNO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2A. Bell 521201 6/2186

 18 YEAGER BULLET Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3L. Chaytor 530518 2/1180

 19 SIDDY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/1J. Hall 526055 5/3179

 20 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R6, Y 2Y 1P 1Y 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1170

 21 PRESTON LEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3A. Bell 527758 4/1165

 22 DANCING SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2Y 3P 5/1J. Hall 494252 4/3152

 23 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4Y 2P 5/4J. Gordon 536484 1/0147

 24 TANHAJI Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527325 1/0146

 25 JOHANNA JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1144

 26 MEGAPASCAL Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/3T. Vella-Powell 499359 6/1142

 27 KECK'S ANGLE Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/3R. Kaliwoda 523039 3/1136

 28 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1135

 29 RUDDY BLUSH 1 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 3P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 500454 1/0131

 30 COSMIC ADONIS Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R9, M 4M 6P 7M 5/3A. Drapiewski 455470 5/1130

 31 THIRD EXIT Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2J. Mcguiness 495057 8/2129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ABOUT THAT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Walter 521048 1/0124

 33 POLARITY Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0123

 34 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R5, P 8P 6Y 6P 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/5112

 35 SAMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1J. Hall 494248 7/5108

 36 ONLY SOMETIMES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/1103

 37 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3102

 38 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0101

 39 EXTRICATE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4M. Lee 528272 1/096

 40 EMERALD BEYOND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 1Y 5/4A. Wade 499362 1/092

 41 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2021, R12, M 4M 8M 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 42 JIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R10, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/4J. Hall 497034 2/091

 43 BOLD TRADITION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 3Y 5/4A. Bell 536514 1/088

 44 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R3, Y 5Y 8P 1P 5/4L. Harborne 534526 1/087

 45 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R9, Y 7Y 5P 6P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/884

 46 MOZZIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/484

 47 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4P. Daly 521046 2/082

 48 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/075

 49 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 7P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOCKABOUT AMY Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1F. Xuereb 532317 0/0148

 2 CHEVY STINGER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 2P M/1J. Manuel 538803 0/0134

 3 LAUPER 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/0108

 4 SIPPY SIOUX Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/04/2021, R4, Y

RIC, 10/04/2021, R3, Y

RIC, 10/03/2021, R1, P

2Y 3Y 2P M/1J. Hall 526058 0/0118

 5 DOWNTOWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 3Y 6P 8P M/1L. Fletcher 493179 0/064

 6 FANCY LIQUOR First start M/1I. Forno 538369 0/00

 7 LAGOON NADAL First start M/1R. Webster 536505 0/00

 8 MUDDY MAN Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 28/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1J. Gordon 536487 0/044

 9 MELITA EAGLE 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 28/04/2021, R2, P 7P 7P M/1J. Ashe 528636 0/035

 10 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1A. Bell 529903 0/066

 11 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/062

 12 WINSTON BEAU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/060

 13 DEVIOUS FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R1, P 7P 4P M/1N. Hedley 531397 0/048

 14 LARABEE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R1, P 6P 4Y 6P M/1J. Ashe 526867 0/048

 15 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 8P M/1M. Lee 522440 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLA ADIOS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 2/1/2A. Bell 526255 16/14306

 2 BEEN AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 2/1/1T. Jansen 522525 15/11153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FENCE LADY Last start winner RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 6C 3/1/2A. Bell 528801 11/5294

 2 SIZZLE FLY 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3C 3/1/2A. Bell 531221 10/5324

 3 GOOD ODDS REWARD 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 531163 10/9210

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 May 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COME AROUND 2 Last start winner RIC, 30/04/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522526 11/9264

 2 BESSIE BRINDLE Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Wade 529741 5/4231

 3 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R1, C 4C 4C 3P 4/1/2J. King 429252 6/4173
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER KEEPING 1 Last start winner RIC, 02/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3A. Bell 531299 2/1219

 2 HAY PEPPER Last start winner GBN, 30/04/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1F. Jeffcoat 528273 5/3174

 3 REMA'S JADE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3195

 4 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R6, P 3P 8C 4C 5/1A. Bell 531156 9/3188

 5 SASSY PEPPER Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2F. Jeffcoat 528279 3/2171

 6 HARD CASE WATSON Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 531153 1/0159

 7 SENOR SAMSON Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4S. Davidson 523597 2/0157

 8 FERGIE PEPPER Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1F. Jeffcoat 528277 5/4147

 9 BLAZING XENI 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/04/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 5Y 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0120

 10 REBEL ROAD Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 2Y 5P 5P 5/2P. Roach 532206 4/2236

 11 EXTRICATE 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 02/05/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4M. Lee 528272 1/096

 12 EMERALD BEYOND 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 02/05/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 1Y 5/4A. Wade 499362 1/092

 13 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 02/05/2021, R3, P 4M 8M 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 14 ZIPPING LOCKETT Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3S. Easey 529778 3/1189

 15 CUMBRIA NINNO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2A. Bell 521201 6/2186

 16 PRESTON LEE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3A. Bell 527758 4/1165

 17 ALL ABOUT SOPHIA Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4S. Hazlett 526167 1/0162

 18 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 6/3159

 19 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1A. Bell 499826 5/4153

 20 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/4144

 21 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 3P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 500454 1/0131

 22 ABOUT THAT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Walter 521048 1/0124

 23 REAL FAITH Weighted points score DAP, 31/12/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2C. Madonis 494365 5/2105

 24 ONLY SOMETIMES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/1103

 25 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3102

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0101

 27 BOLD TRADITION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 3Y 5/4A. Bell 536514 1/088

 28 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R9, Y 7Y 5P 6P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/884

 29 MOZZIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/484

 30 KORA RAE Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4J. King 532574 1/082

 31 SCREW LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Wade 523509 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MUNSTER MAGIC 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/04/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Walter 530064 1/072

 33 UNITED STAND Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8Y 7P 5/3A. Marshall 497174 6/170

 34 FEDERAL ELLE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 485653 8/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA PETE Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 7P M/1J. Rudd 525634 0/0112

 2 LAUPER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/0108

 3 SHE'S DEBACLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 20/04/2021, R1, Y 4P 8P 3Y M/1L. Warren 501081 0/062

 4 INTIMIDATE Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1C. Galwey 532111 0/092

 5 ZIPPING PAULA Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 7P M/1J. Mcguiness 529850 0/088

 6 WINSTON BEAU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/060

 7 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R5, Y 8Y 7P 6P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/048

 8 LARABEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R1, P 6P 4Y 6P M/1J. Ashe 526867 0/048

 9 CEDAR OSCAR Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1A. Bell 526341 0/040

 10 RUSTIC FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1N. Hedley 533631 0/035

 11 MELITA EAGLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R3, P 7P 7P M/1J. Ashe 528636 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK WILLOW Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1A. Marshall 493202 10/3192
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P 5 535 NONE
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 1 REMAS FERNANDO Last start winner RIC, 30/04/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3E. Foyle 528831 3/1210

 2 ALWAYS JUAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5C 7P 5/3G. Borg 499766 8/1180

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0101
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 1 ALWAYS JUAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5C 7P 4/1/2G. Borg 499766 8/5180
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